rights 
Khasraa No. 33/20, measuring500 Sq.yds. with boundary walls and 

with handpump fittedtherein 
situated in the area of 

the 
one room 

Village Devli, Sainik Farm, Tehl Mehrauli, New Delhi 

SECOND PARTY for a total con_ tkièration of Rs. 

twenty five thousand only) 

unto 

25,000/- (Rupees 

contd. .p2/-

AND WHEREAs the Second Party has agreed to 
quire and possess the said property from the First PartY on the 

purchase, ac-

folloWing agreed terms and conditions of this Agreement 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSES AS UNDER-

1.